25985 38590	Vol. <u>mai</u> Page 25984
When recorded, mail to: Name: TIM S. CLARK Address: PO BOX 72 SPRAGUE RIVER OR 97639 City/State/Zip Code:	alassa an
	Space above this line for Recorder's use
GENERAL PO	WER OF ATTORNEY (Durable)
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	Nasbit
whose address is by this instrument, h	http://www.ite undersigned principal(s), hereby constitute and appoint
	and the same of th
I(We) specifically authorize, although not limited the	ereby, my(our) above named Attorney-in-Fact to:
interest, dividends, annuities and demands whatsoev	r all such sums of money, debts, accounts, legacies, bequests, rer as are now, or shall hereafter become due, owing, payable wful ways or means necessary to grant acquittance or other

b) bargain, contract, purchase, receive, sell, possess, convey, transfer, lease, let, demise, remise, assign, release, encumber, hypothecate, mortgage, or otherwise exercise any property right in any and all types, kinds and descriptions of both real and personal property, in lands, tenements, hereditaments, attachments, equipment, goods, wares, choses in action, personality or other property in possession or in action;

c) sign, seal, deliver or otherwise execute and/or acknowledge any agreement, bottomry, bill, bill of lading, bond, charter, contract, covenant, deed, debt instrument, demand, indenture, judgment, note, notice, pledge, protest, receipts, release, satisfaction of mortgage or any other such instruments in writing as may be necessary or proper to fully accomplish these premises;

d) deposit, withdraw, pledge or otherwise collect, recover or hypothecate any and all monies held in my(our) name in any Bank, Savings and Loan Association, Trust Company, Thrift Institution, Loan Company, Brokerage Firm, Insurance Company, or any other Financial Institution or an individual or firm acting in a fiduciary capacity in regards to any such monies now due, owing, payable or otherwise belonging to me(us);

e) exercise any rights, options or privileges available to me(us) under or in connection with any Annuity, Contract, Disability Award, Accumulated Retirement Contract or Life Insurance Policy, including, but not limited to, the right to amend, change or modify the manner, method or frequency of payments under such contract, and to surrender, pledge or change the beneficiary under any such life insurance policy or policies;

f) invest and reinvest my(our) money in any debt or equity security, such as Stocks, Bonds, Debentures, Treasury Bills, Treasury Notes, Trust Certificates, Certificates of Deposit, Joint Ventures, Mortgages, Deeds of Trust, Limited Partnerships or Contract Services.

GIVING AND GRANTING unto said Attorney-in-Fact, full power and authority to transact any business, perform every act and thing whatsoever requisite and necessary to fully accomplish the intents and purposes of this General Power of Attorney, and therefore, I (we) hereby ratify and confirm every act that said Attorney-in-Fact shall lawfully

CT:

<u>^</u>

91 BEC

sufficient discharges for the same:

Vol.____Page_23984



do or cause to be done by virtue of these presents.

The validity of this General Power of Attorney shall not be affected by my(our) subsequent disability or incapacity, as recognized under the applicable State Laws, and shall continue in full force and effect during my(our) lifetime, unless sooner revoked or terminated by me(us) in writing.

	4 BetoBe	<u>۳۲ (۱۳۶</u>
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I(we) have hereunto set my(our) hand(s) this		•
1991 APA Prest		
Principal	Principal	
	and the second	
The service of the se	na shekara na sana se sa	and the second
State of ARIZONA)	 A second sec second second sec	1
State of	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
County of		
County of	<u><u><u></u></u></u>	
On this day of (19-	$\underline{41}$, before me, the unde	rsigned Notary
Dublic porconally appeared Soft Nessit	and the second	
Public, personally appeared,		
	e ferogoing instrument and	acknowledge
to me known to be the individual(s) described in and who executed the	e foregoing instrument and	
that he(she)(they) executed the same for the purposes therein contair My commission expires Sept. 23, 1992	NO 11	I > V
My Commission Expires:	Seenerva	have
My Commission Expires	Notary Public	
الاستان المربوع بين المربوع ال 19 مربوع المربوع المربو	and the second	رمن ال موجع بيدية 200 ما معلم مع من الم المركز المرجع
	NA SANGARAN	Q17 34
BETTER A COMPARE A CONTRACT OF THE SECOND AND A COMPACT.		4, 3 4
No		10.11
or the state of the second state of the second state of the		
and the second	generative to a second state of the second	1月1月1月1月
- コウトリール ふうぶつ あれる あっち おおう うちかかね (中国)名 (語) おびひ だい かかけはない アイマン	and a state of the second	ر. روان المحمدية (14 معظور)
(3) A substitution of the substitution of t	s everal (Hereit al constru	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH

Filed for moord at request of Jim S. Clark the 13th day
Filed for record at request of Jim S. Clark inte In
of Power of Attorney on Page 25984
Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE \$10.00 By Daulin Mulunder

Where A weight and a construction of the first of the second of the s

and an inclusion of the set and the set of the

สร้างให้เห็น และไปไปที่ของสมัยขางสับขางสับภาพสร้างให้และประกัญได้ที่เป็นให้การสร้างไปได้มี และส กระดอบเป็นได้กำให้ และประมาณ และมายังสมัย สมัยบังไม่ถูกและการให้มาสารสมัยได้ และได้และได้สาร และสมัยในสารประกาศได้ และประวัติเป็นและสับวังการการในสารสารสมัยไม่เป็นสารได้ เป็นก็ได้ได้ เป็นได้เป็นได้ได้ เป็

\$ 1991, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC .- P.O. BOX 13881-TUCSON, ARIZONA 85732-3881

	- 422				al Recor			T136-) G	
	Local File Num			CERTI	FICATE	Last			Sta 2 SEX	te File Number	(Alart Luy, hur)	
	A SOCIAL SECURITY N			cmenia	5c. Under	HESSI			F	Nov.	9, 1991	
	544/01/37	88 ^(Years)	74	So. Uncler 1 Year Mos. Days	Hours	Ans T	oppe	enish.	Wa.	7 DATE OF BIRTH Aug.]	Moven Day, Yew)	
DECEDENT	8 WAS DECEDENT EVE U.S. ARMED FORCES	- Prostation - F		ER/Outpatient	D DOA OIL	ER Nurs	ing Home	Decedent	a Home 🖾 Othe			
t	9b FACILITY NAME (# 7 Clairmont	Care Ce	nber)		BC. CITY, TOW	-		Falls	Ort C	Klamath		
2	10a DECEDENT'S USU (Give kind of work d Do not use retired)	AL OCCUPATION one during most of w	vorking Me.	106 KIND OF BUSIN	ESS/INDUSTR	Y	11. MARITAL STATUS - Married, Never Married, Widowed, Dwored (Specify)					
3	Homemaker	E 135 COUNTY		UW	n Home		Married Richard					
4 £	Oregon		math		ath Fa	ills					lillside	
6	LIMITS?		14 WAS L (Speci Mexica Specify	ity No or Yes - If yes, so an, Puerto Rican, etc.)	noify Cuban, No 🗋 Yes	15	Black, Wh	nerican Indian. nite, etc. /Spec	άγ) <u>(</u>		grade complete/) 21 Col+se (1-4 or :	5+1
	17 FATHER - NAME fr		last	18 MOTHER - NAME			naiden	nite I		12 NAME and relationsal		
PARENTS	LeRoy -			Alice G					Richar		g / Husb	
DISPOSITION	Donation Other (C Removal from Stat		other place) Klamath							Oregon	
7	2 Ia. SIGNATURE OF FU		CENSEE OR		LICENSE NU			ADDRESS AN		-	cal Home	_
9	Camal	1.	2/0	ich	3409]	1945 M Klamat	lain St h Fall	reet	/ 97601	
REGISTRAR	2.3 DATE FILED (Asonth, N	Day. Yoal) DV 1 3 1991	1			24	REGIST	RAR'S SIGNA	TURE NON	'w		
	25 DID HOSPITAL REPR		REQUEST	FOR ANATOMICAL GIF	T CONSENT?	26	WAS GE			1		
	7										制制的制度	ET.
10	27. TIME OF DEATH	28. WAS MED		ING PHYSICIAN		- 31a 1	IME OF L			BY MEDICAL EXAL	WINER III. Day, Your, Hour)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1930 29. To the best of my kr	M X Yas I nowledge, death occ	curred at the	e time, date, place and		- 32.0	the basi	M is of examina	tion and/or inve	stigation, in my opi	nion death occurred	u .
CERTIFIER	due to the cause(s) (Signatore)		Bri	m			the time, (Signatu	, date, place	and due to the c	ause(s) and manne	or stated.	
12	30. DATE SIGNED (More	h, Day, Year)	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	16.01		33.04	UE SIGN	ED (Month, D	ay, Ysar)		COUNTY	
13	34. NAME, TITLE, ADDR			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>					
14	Charles			/ 2300 Cl		nt / K	Lama	ath Fa	alis, O	regon /	97601	
CONDITIONS # ANY WITCH GAVE RISE TO		ENTER ONLY ONE O	CAUSE PER	LINE FOR (s), (b), AN) (c).) Do nat	enter mode of	dying ea	g Cardac or	Respiratory Arrest		terval between onset	
MULEDIATE CAUSE STATUJO THE	PART (a) BL		As .							a	nd death	
	1 to Bla	educe-	Int	Conita	Des	reitic	la	ie		а	Zurkiks	
CAUSE OF DEATH		CONSEQUENCE	celo	e s							net devath	
15	PART OTHER SIGNIFIC	ANT CONDITIONS - outing to death but no	n related to c	ause given in PART 1.		37	Did tobar to the de	cco use cont eath?	ribute 38	AUTOPSY 39 # YI	S were findings consider etermining cause of de-	lened sth?
15	40 MANNER OF DEATH	Lern		NURY 415. TIME OF	41c 112			ISE HOW INL	URY OCCURRED		Yes D AD D NA	<u></u>
17	C ISt Natural C	Pending Investigation	(Month, Da	y, itear INLIGRY	4 1c. INJI AT	n de la la c						
	a □ Suicide □	i Legal	PLACE OF	INJURY - At home, fam		s 🔲 No y, office 411	LOCATIC	ON (Street and	Number or Aura	Prute Number, City	or lown, State)	
		Intervention										
Million Market	L											Juni amore
OF LOX	THIS IS A TH REGISTERE	RUE AND EXAC ED AT THE OFF	ICE OF	PRINTER PRINTER	JAN STA	USTICS	50h)		~	1	45-2 NEV 500	TPEPAG
ALC: N	A						1)man.	0	lestino		S.P.
	DATE ISSUE	NC	DV 1 3	1991			^N	nn			E	OREGO
	2400							ĸ		NTY, OREGON		家家
STATE OF O	REGON: COUN	TY OF KI	LAMA	TH: ss.			16.111.			AMATTATATATA		
Al MATTALE ALMA		아이아드램 공식 그는	a de la composition Composition de la composition de la comp			10-19788 1					्र के स्टि	de nord de S
	ord at request of Dec.	f A.D., 19 _		<u>leal G. Bu</u> at <u>9:46</u>		n	AM	1 and		the rded in Vol	<u>13th</u> M91	day
	0			Deeds		or	1 Page	e <u>25</u>	986	Lee in voi ty Clerk	·	<u> </u>
						Evely						

-